B
R
ID
G
E
D
R
A

T
LE
N
G
TH
S Bridge Drain Straight Lengths
APPROVAL STAMP
CHAMPION BRIDGE DRAIN™ STRAIGHT LENGTHS
ITEM NO NOMINAL SIZE NOMINAL OD (IN) NOMINAL ID (IN) WALL THICKNESS
(IN)
WEIGHT PER/FT
(LBS)
 C-DP-04-20 4" 4.57" 4.32" .125" 1.3
 C-DP-06-20 6" 6.68" 6.43" .125" 1.9
 C-DP-08-20 8" 8.48" 8.23" .125" 2.6
 C-DP-10-20 10" 10.48" 10.23" .125" 4.2
 C-DP-12-20 12" 12.48" 12.23" .125" 5.0
 C-DP-14-20 14" 14.48" 14.23" .125" 6.8
 C-DP-16-20 16" 16.48" 16.23" .125" 7.8
 C-DP-18-20 18" 18.48" 18.23" .125" 8.8
 C-DP-20-20 20" 20.56" 20.23" .165" 11.5
 C-DP-24-20 24" 24.56" 24.23" .165" 15.1
Champion Bridge Drain straight lengths are made from epoxy resin, supplied in 20-ft. lengths and come factory
pre-sanded to allow for quick and easy field assembly. Sizes available range from 4" through 24."
L
ODID
T
6400 Spring Stuebner Rd  //  Spring, TX 77389
P 281.655.8900  //  F 281.257.2523
info@championfiberglass.com  //  championfiberglass.com
092420
Champion Bridge Drain™  //  13
CHAMPION BRIDGE DRAIN™ EXPANSION JOINTS
ITEM NO NOMINAL
SIZE A DIM (IN) B DIM (IN) L DIM
MIN (IN)
L DIM
MAX (IN)
TRAVEL
 LENGTH (IN)
WEIGHT
(LBS)
 C-DF-06-XJ 6" 6.68" 12.0" 21.5" 28.5" 7.0" 8.0
 C-DF-08-XJ 8" 8.65" 12.0" 21.5" 28.5" 7.0" 10.0
 C-DF-10-XJ 10" 10.75" 12.0" 21.5" 28.5" 7.0" 12.0
 C-DF-12-XJ 12" 12.75" 15.0" 21.5" 31.5" 7.0" 15.0
 C-DF-14-XJ 14" 14.40" 15.0" 21.5" 31.5" 7.0" 21.0
 C-DF-16-XJ 16" 16.40" 15.0" 21.5" 31.5" 7.0" 27.0
 C-DF-18-XJ 18" 18.40" 17.0" 21.5" 33.5" 7.0" 35.0
 C-DF-20-XJ 20" 20.60" 17.0" 21.5" 33.5" 7.0" 48.0
 C-DF-24-XJ 24" 24.60" 17.0" 21.5" 33.5" 7.0" 60.0
B
R
ID
G

6400 Spring Stuebner Rd  //  Spring, TX 77389
P 281.655.8900  //  F 281.257.2523
info@championfiberglass.com  //  championfiberglass.com
Bridge Drain Fittings cont.092420
14  //  Champion Bridge Drain™
CHAMPION BRIDGE DRAIN™ 90° ELBOWS
ITEM NO PART NUMBER
W/ CLEANOUT
NOMINAL
SIZE A DIM (IN) X DIM (IN) R DIM (IN) WEIGHT
(LBS)
WEIGHT
W/ CLEANOUT
(LBS)
 C-DF-04-90-EL C-DF-04-90-EL-C 4" 10.0" 4.0" 6.0" 2.3 4.5
 C-DF-06-90-EL C-DF-06-90-EL-C 6" 13.0" 4.0" 9.0" 3.4 6.7
 C-DF-08-90-EL C-DF-08-90-EL-C 8" 16.0" 4.0" 12.0" 5.5 10.6
 C-DF-10-90-EL C-DF-10-90-EL-C 10" 19.0" 4.0" 15.0" 8.1 13.2
 C-DF-12-90-EL C-DF-12-90-EL-C 12" 23.0" 5.0" 18.0" 9.7 14.8
 C-DF-14-90-EL C-DF-14-90-EL-C 14" 26.0" 5.0" 21.0" 19.0 24.1
 C-DF-16-90-EL C-DF-16-90-EL-C 16" 29.0" 5.0" 24.0" 23.2 28.3
 C-DF-18-90-EL C-DF-18-90-EL-C 18" 32.0" 5.0" 27.0" 39.8 44.9
 C-DF-20-90-EL C-DF-20-90-EL-C 20" 35.0" 5.0" 30.0" 47.4 52.5
 C-DF-24-90-EL C-DF-24-90-EL-C 24" 41.0" 5.0" 36.0" 56.9 62.0
Champion Bridge Drain 90° elbows are vacuum infusion molded, smooth radius elbows. They are available with
or without a cleanout.
B
R

info@championfiberglass.com  //  championfiberglass.com
Bridge Drain Fittings cont. 092420
Champion Bridge Drain™  //  15
CHAMPION BRIDGE DRAIN™ 45° ELBOWS
ITEM NO PART NUMBER
W/ CLEANOUT
NOMINAL
SIZE A DIM (IN) X DIM (IN) R DIM (IN) WEIGHT
(LBS)
WEIGHT
W/ CLEANOUT
(LBS)
 C-DF-04-45-EL C-DF-04-45-EL-C 4" 6.49" 4.0" 6.0" 2.0 3.8
 C-DF-06-45-EL C-DF-06-45-EL-C 6" 7.73" 4.0" 9.0" 2.3 5.6
 C-DF-08-45-EL C-DF-08-45-EL-C 8" 8.97" 4.0" 12.0" 3.4 8.5
 C-DF-10-45-EL C-DF-10-45-EL-C 10" 10.21" 4.0" 15.0" 4.9 10.0
 C-DF-12-45-EL C-DF-12-45-EL-C 12" 12.46" 5.0" 18.0" 8.8 13.9
 C-DF-14-45-EL C-DF-14-45-EL-C 14" 13.70" 5.0" 21.0" 12.7 17.8
 C-DF-16-45-EL C-DF-16-45-EL-C 16" 14.94" 5.0" 24.0" 15.0 20.1
 C-DF-18-45-EL C-DF-18-45-EL-C 18" 16.18" 5.0" 27.0" 26.4 31.5
 C-DF-20-45-EL C-DF-20-45-EL-C 20" 17.43" 5.0" 30.0" 30.9 36.0
 C-DF-24-45-EL C-DF-24-45-EL-C 24" 19.91" 5.0" 36.0" 37.1 42.2
Champion Bridge Drain 45° elbows are vacuum infusion molded, smooth radius elbows. They are available with
or without a cleanout.
B
R

ITEM NO PART NUMBER
W/ CLEANOUT #2
PART NUMBER
W/ CLEANOUT #3
NOMINAL
SIZE
A DIM
(IN)
X DIM
(IN)
WEIGHT
(LBS)
WEIGHT
W/ CLEANOUT
(LBS)
 C-DF-04-90T C-DF-04-90T-C2 C-DF-04-90T-C3 4" 9.0" 4.0" 3.5 4.5
 C-DF-06-90T C-DF-06-90T-C2 C-DF-06-90T-C3 6" 12.0" 4.0" 6.0 7.5
 C-DF-08-90T C-DF-08-90T-C2 C-DF-08-90T-C3 8" 15.0" 4.0" 10.4 12.6
 C-DF-10-90T C-DF-10-90T-C2 C-DF-10-90T-C3 10" 18.0" 4.0" 19.0 22.0
 C-DF-12-90T C-DF-12-90T-C2 C-DF-12-90T-C3 12" 21.0" 4.0" 26.0 29.6
 C-DF-14-90T C-DF-14-90T-C2 C-DF-14-90T-C3 14" 25.0" 4.0" 43.0 48.0
 C-DF-16-90T C-DF-16-90T-C2 C-DF-16-90T-C3 16" 28.0" 4.0" 55.0 62.0
 C-DF-18-90T C-DF-18-90T-C2 C-DF-18-90T-C3 18" 32.0" 5.0" 71.0 81.0
 C-DF-20-90T C-DF-20-90T-C2 C-DF-20-90T-C3 20" 35.0" 5.0" 101.0 113.0
 C-DF-24-90T C-DF-24-90T-C2 C-DF-24-90T-C3 24" 41.0" 5.0" 155.0 171.0
Champion Bridge Drain tees are fabricated from straight lengths and available with a cleanout located in one of
three different positions.
B
R

SIZE
X DIM
(IN)
A DIM
(IN)
B DIM
(IN)
WEIGHT
(LBS)
WEIGHT
W/ CLEANOUT
(LBS)
 C-DF-04-45-L C-DF-04-45-L-C2 C-DF-04-45-L-C3 4" 2.0" 9.0" 4.0" 3.0 4.0
 C-DF-06-45-L C-DF-06-45-L-C2 C-DF-06-45-L-C3 6" 3.0" 12.0" 6.0" 6.0 7.5
 C-DF-08-45-L C-DF-08-45-L-C2 C-DF-08-45-L-C3 8" 3.0" 16.0" 7.0" 9.5 11.7
 C-DF-10-45-L C-DF-10-45-L-C2 C-DF-10-45-L-C3 10" 3.0" 19.0" 9.0" 18.0 22.0
 C-DF-12-45-L C-DF-12-45-L-C2 C-DF-12-45-L-C3 12" 3.0" 24.0" 12.0" 27.0 31.0
 C-DF-14-45-L C-DF-14-45-L-C2 C-DF-14-45-L-C3 14" 4.0" 32.0" 16.0" 48.0 54.0
 C-DF-16-45-L C-DF-16-45-L-C2 C-DF-16-45-L-C3 16" 4.0" 36.0" 18.0" 63.0 70.0
 C-DF-18-45-L C-DF-18-45-L-C2 C-DF-18-45-L-C3 18" 5.0" 36.0" 18.0" 71.0 81.0
 C-DF-20-45-L C-DF-20-45-L-C2 C-DF-20-45-L-C3 20" 5.0" 38.0" 18.0" 95.0 108.0
 C-DF-24-45-L C-DF-24-45-L-C2 C-DF-24-45-L-C3 24" 5.0" 42.0" 18.0" 136.0 152.0
A"
X"
Socket
Depth

A DIM
(IN)
B DIM
(IN)
C DIM
(IN)
D DIM
(IN)
WEIGHT
(LBS)
WEIGHT W/
CLEANOUT
 C-DF-04-45-CL C-DF-04-45-CL-C2 4" 2.0" 9.0" 4.0" 9.0" 5.0" 6.0 7.0
 C-DF-06-45-CL C-DF-06-45-CL-C2 6" 3.0" 12.0" 6.0" 11.0" 6.5" 7.0 8.5
 C-DF-08-45-CL C-DF-08-45-CL-C2 8" 3.0" 16.0" 7.0" 15.0" 9.5" 11.0 13.5
 C-DF-10-45-CL C-DF-10-45-CL-C2 10" 3.0" 19.0" 9.0" 17.0" 11.5" 16.0 19.1
 C-DF-12-45-CL C-DF-12-45-CL-C2 12" 3.0" 24.0" 12.0" 21.5" 15.0" 34.0 37.6
 C-DF-14-45-CL C-DF-14-45-CL-C2 14" 4.0" 32.0" 16.0" 27.5" 19.5" 46.0 51.7
 C-DF-16-45-CL C-DF-16-45-CL-C2 16" 4.0" 36.0" 18.0" 31.5" 23.0" 60.0 66.5
 C-DF-18-45-CL C-DF-18-45-CL-C2 18" 5.0" 36.0" 18.0" 32.5" 23.5" 72.0 81.4
 C-DF-20-45-CL C-DF-20-45-CL-C2 20" 5.0" 38.0" 18.0" 34.5" 24.0" 90.0 102.1
 C-DF-24-45-CL C-DF-24-45-CL-C2 24" 5.0" 42.0" 18.0" 38.5" 26.5" 130.0 145.7
A"
D"
X"
Socket

S
APPROVAL STAMP
* Add suffix “-F” for fittings to be supplied with bonded fiberglass coupling.
6400 Spring Stuebner Rd  //  Spring, TX 77389
P 281.655.8900  //  F 281.257.2523
info@championfiberglass.com  //  championfiberglass.com
Bridge Drain Fittings cont. 092420
Champion Bridge Drain™  //  19
CHAMPION BRIDGE DRAIN™ 45° WYE FITTING
ITEM NO NOMINAL
SIZE A DIM (IN) B DIM (IN) X DIM (IN) WEIGHT
(LBS)
 C-DF-04-45-Y 4" 9.0" 4.0" 6.0" 3.0
 C-DF-06-45-Y 6" 12.0" 6.0" 6.0" 7.0
 C-DF-08-45-Y 8" 16.0" 7.0" 6.0" 9.0
 C-DF-10-45-Y 10" 18.0" 9.0" 6.0" 17.0
 C-DF-12-45-Y 12" 19.0" 12.0" 6.0" 23.0
 C-DF-14-45-Y 14" 24.0" 16.0" 6.0" 36.0
 C-DF-16-45-Y 16" 32.0" 18.0" 6.0" 55.0
 C-DF-18-45-Y 18" 36.0" 18.0" 6.0" 66.0
 C-DF-20-45-Y 20" 36.0" 18.0" 6.0" 86.0
 C-DF-24-45-Y 24" 42.0" 18.0" 6.0" 128.0
45° True Wye
X" Socket Depth
A" A"
B"

info@championfiberglass.com  //  championfiberglass.com
Bridge Drain Fittings cont.092420
20  //  Champion Bridge Drain™
CHAMPION BRIDGE DRAIN™ 45° DOUBLE LATERAL FITTING
ITEM NO PART NUMBER
W/ CLEANOUT
NOMINAL
SIZE X DIM (IN) A DIM (IN) B DIM (IN) WEIGHT
(LBS)
WEIGHT
W/ CLEANOUT
(LBS)
 C-DF-04-45-DL C-DF-04-45-DL-C2 4" 2.0" 9.0" 4.0" 4.0 5.0
 C-DF-06-45-DL C-DF-06-45-DL-C2 6" 3.0" 12.0" 6.0" 7.0 8.5
 C-DF-08-45-DL C-DF-08-45-DL-C2 8" 3.0" 16.0" 7.0" 12.0 14.5
 C-DF-10-45-DL C-DF-10-45-DL-C2 10" 3.0" 19.0" 9.0" 23.0 26.5
 C-DF-12-45-DL C-DF-12-45-DL-C2 12" 3.0" 24.0" 12.0" 35.0 39.0
 C-DF-14-45-DL C-DF-14-45-DL-C2 14" 4.0" 32.0" 16.0" 63.0 69.0
 C-DF-16-45-DL C-DF-16-45-DL-C2 16" 4.0" 36.0" 18.0" 82.0 89.0
 C-DF-18-45-DL C-DF-18-45-DL-C2 18" 5.0" 36.0" 18.0" 93.0 103.0
 C-DF-20-45-DL C-DF-20-45-DL-C2 20" 5.0" 38.0" 18.0" 127.0 139.0
 C-DF-24-45-DL C-DF-24-45-DL-C2 24" 5.0" 42.0" 18.0" 181.0 196.0
45° Double Lateral
X" Socket Depth
A" A"
B"

* Add suffix “-F” for fittings to be supplied with bonded fiberglass coupling.
6400 Spring Stuebner Rd  //  Spring, TX 77389
P 281.655.8900  //  F 281.257.2523
info@championfiberglass.com  //  championfiberglass.com
Bridge Drain Fittings cont. 092420
Champion Bridge Drain™  //  21
CHAMPION BRIDGE DRAIN™ 90° CROSS
ITEM NO PART NUMBER
W/ CLEANOUT
NOMINAL
SIZE X DIM (IN) A DIM (IN) WEIGHT
(LBS)
WEIGHT
W/ CLEANOUT
(LBS)
 C-DF-04-90X C-DF-04-90X-C 4" 2.0" 8.0" 9.0 11.0
 C-DF-06-90X C-DF-06-90X-C 6" 3.0" 8.0" 13.0 17.0
 C-DF-08-90X C-DF-08-90X-C 8" 3.0" 11.0" 19.0 23.0
 C-DF-10-90X C-DF-10-90X-C 10" 3.0" 13.0" 27.0 33.0
 C-DF-12-90X C-DF-12-90X-C 12" 3.0" 15.0" 38.5 44.0
 C-DF-14-90X C-DF-14-90X-C 14" 4.0" 17.0" 50.0 55.0
 C-DF-16-90X C-DF-16-90X-C 16" 4.0" 18.0" 80.0 85.0
 C-DF-18-90X C-DF-18-90X-C 18" 5.0" 20.0" 110.0 115.0
 C-DF-20-90X C-DF-20-90X-C 20" 5.0" 21.0" 129.0 134.0
 C-DF-24-90X C-DF-24-90X-C 24" 5.0" 23.0" 155.0 160.0
A"
A"
90° Cross
A" A"

TI
N
G
S
APPROVAL STAMP
* Add suffix “-F” for fittings to be supplied with bonded fiberglass coupling.
6400 Spring Stuebner Rd  //  Spring, TX 77389
P 281.655.8900  //  F 281.257.2523
info@championfiberglass.com  //  championfiberglass.com
Bridge Drain Fittings cont.092420
22  //  Champion Bridge Drain™
CHAMPION BRIDGE DRAIN™ 45° CLEANOUT SADDLE
PART NUMBER NOMINAL SIZE L DIM (IN) A DIM (DEG) WEIGHT (LBS)
 C-DF-06-CS-45 6" 10.0" 180° 8.0
 C-DF-08-CS-45 8" 14.0" 180° 10.0
 C-DF-10-CS-45 10" 14.0" 180° 10.0
 C-DF-12-CS-45 12" 14.0" 180° 10.0
 C-DF-14-CS-45 14" 14.0" 120° 10.0
 C-DF-16-CS-45 16" 14.0" 120° 10.0
 C-DF-18-CS-45 18" 14.0" 90° 10.0
 C-DF-20-CS-45 20" 14.0" 90° 10.0
 C-DF-24-CS-45 24" 14.0" 90° 10.0
A°
The Champion Bridge Drain 45° cleanout saddle has a 6" standard cleanout except where noted below:
• 3" cleanout on 4" diameter
• 4" cleanout on 6" diameter

N
G
S
APPROVAL STAMP
L"
12"
6400 Spring Stuebner Rd  //  Spring, TX 77389
P 281.655.8900  //  F 281.257.2523
info@championfiberglass.com  //  championfiberglass.com
Bridge Drain Fittings cont. 092420
Champion Bridge Drain™  //  23
CHAMPION BRIDGE DRAIN™ 90° CLEANOUT SADDLE
PART NUMBER NOMINAL SIZE L DIM (IN) A DIM (DEG) WEIGHT (LBS)
 C-DF-06-CS-90 6" 10.0" 180° 8.0
 C-DF-08-CS-90 8" 14.0" 180° 10.0
 C-DF-10-CS-90 10" 14.0" 180° 10.0
 C-DF-12-CS-90 12" 14.0" 180° 10.0
 C-DF-14-CS-90 14" 14.0" 120° 10.0
 C-DF-16-CS-90 16" 14.0" 120° 10.0
 C-DF-18-CS-90 18" 14.0" 90° 10.0
 C-DF-20-CS-90 20" 14.0" 90° 10.0
 C-DF-24-CS-90 24" 14.0" 90° 10.0
The Champion Bridge Drain 90° cleanout saddle has a 6" standard cleanout except where noted below:
• 3" cleanout on 4" diameter
• 4" cleanout on 6" diameter
B

G
S
A°
APPROVAL STAMP
L"
12"
6400 Spring Stuebner Rd  //  Spring, TX 77389
P 281.655.8900  //  F 281.257.2523
info@championfiberglass.com  //  championfiberglass.com
Bridge Drain Fittings cont.092420
24  //  Champion Bridge Drain™
CHAMPION BRIDGE DRAIN™ REDUCERS
PART NUMBER REDUCER SIZE X DIM (IN) A DIM (IN) B DIM (IN) L DIM (IN) WEIGHT (LBS)
 C-DF-06-04-CR 6" x 4" 3.0" 6.68" 4.57" 12.0" 3.0
 C-DF-08-06-CR 8" x 6" 3.0" 8.65" 6.68" 12.0" 4.0
 C-DF-10-08-CR 10" x 8" 3.0" 10.75" 8.65" 12.0" 5.0
 C-DF-12-10-CR 12" x 10" 3.0" 12.75" 10.75" 12.0" 7.0
 C-DF-14-12-CR 14" x 12" 4.0" 14.40" 12.75" 13.0" 8.0
 C-DF-16-18-CR 16" x 14" 4.0" 16.40" 14.40" 13.0" 9.0
 C-DF-18-16-CR 18" x 16" 5.0" 18.40" 16.40" 14.0" 10.0
 C-DF-20-18-CR 20" x 18" 5.0" 20.60" 18.40" 14.0" 13.0
 C-DF-24-20-CR 24" x 20" 5.0" 24.60" 20.60" 20.0" 20.0
2"
X"
Socket Depth
Concentric Collector

N
G
S
APPROVAL STAMP
* Add suffix “-F” for fittings to be supplied with bonded fiberglass coupling.
6400 Spring Stuebner Rd  //  Spring, TX 77389
P 281.655.8900  //  F 281.257.2523
info@championfiberglass.com  //  championfiberglass.com
Bridge Drain Fittings cont. 092420
Champion Bridge Drain™  //  25
CHAMPION BRIDGE DRAIN™ CLEANOUT END CAPS
PART NUMBER NOMINAL SIZE X DIM (IN) A DIM (IN) OD (IN) WEIGHT (LBS)
 C-DF-04-COE 4" 2.0" 7.0" 4.61" 1.0
 C-DF-06-COE 6" 3.0" 7.0" 6.72" 1.5
 C-DF-08-COE 8" 3.0" 7.0" 8.82" 2.2
 C-DF-10-COE 10" 3.0" 7.0" 10.82" 3.1
 C-DF-12-COE 12" 3.0" 7.0" 12.82" 3.6
 C-DF-14-COE 14" 4.0" 9.0" 14.82" 5.7
 C-DF-16-COE 16" 4.0" 9.0" 16.82" 6.5
 C-DF-18-COE 18" 5.0" 11.0" 18.82" 9.4
 C-DF-20-COE 20" 5.0" 11.0" 20.90" 12.1
 C-DF-24-COE 24" 5.0" 11.0" 24.90" 15.7
Champion Bridge Drain cleanout end caps insert over the top of the bridge drain straight lengths.
B
R
ID

X"
Socket
Depth
A"
OD"
6400 Spring Stuebner Rd  //  Spring, TX 77389
P 281.655.8900  //  F 281.257.2523
info@championfiberglass.com  //  championfiberglass.com
Bridge Drain Fittings cont.092420
26  //  Champion Bridge Drain™
CHAMPION BRIDGE DRAIN™ SLEEVE COUPLINGS
PART NUMBER NOMINAL SIZE X DIM (IN) A DIM (IN) OD (IN) WEIGHT (LBS)
 C-DF-04-CPL 4" 2.0" 7.0" 4.61" 1.0
 C-DF-06-CPL 6" 3.0" 7.0" 6.72" 1.5
 C-DF-08-CPL 8" 3.0" 7.0" 8.82" 2.0
 C-DF-10-CPL 10" 3.0" 7.0" 10.82" 2.5
 C-DF-12-CPL 12" 3.0" 7.0" 12.82" 3.0
 C-DF-14-CPL 14" 4.0" 9.0" 14.82" 4.0
 C-DF-16-CPL 16" 4.0" 9.0" 16.82" 5.0
 C-DF-18-CPL 18" 5.0" 11.0" 18.82" 8.0
 C-DF-20-CPL 20" 5.0" 11.0" 20.90" 11.0
 C-DF-24-CPL 24" 5.0" 11.0" 24.90" 15.0
Sleeve Coupling
A"
OD"
X"

R
 R
IN
G
S
Split anchor rings are always supplied in pairs and are used for above-ground installations in order to create
fixed points. The split anchor rings are placed around the hanger closest to the mid-point between two
expansion joints. One pair of split anchor rings is placed on each side of the hanger. The split anchor rings are
bonded with epoxy adhesive to the outside of the conduit. The hanger where split anchor rings are used is
called an anchor hanger and is normally braced.
Split Anchor Rings
ITEM NO NOMINAL SIZE F DIM (IN) L DIM (IN) WEIGHT (LBS)
 C-DF-04-SR 4" .25" 3.0" .5
 C-DF-06-SR 6" .25" 3.0" .7
 C-DF-08-SR 8" .25" 3.0" .8
 C-DF-10-SR 10" .25" 3.0" 1.0
 C-DF-12-SR 12" .25" 3.0" 1.3
 C-DF-14-SR 14" .25" 3.0" 1.7
 C-DF-16-SR 16" .25" 3.0" 1.9
 C-DF-18-SR 18" .25" 3.0" 2.2
 C-DF-20-SR 20" .25" 3.0" 2.8
 C-DF-24-SR 24" .25" 3.0" 3.7
APPROVAL STAMP
L
F
6400 Spring Stuebner Rd  //  Spring, TX 77389